
BOWLERS EARNINGS P/M W L
1 Jim Stephens $1,000.00 1195 6 2
2 Paul McCordic $850.00 1020 5 3
3 Willie Wells $750.00 992 6 2
4 Mike Cox $625.00 913 3 5
5 Phil Bailey $550.00 826 4 4
6 Steve McBride $500.00 794 4 4
7 Donny Yow $460.00 777 4 4
8 T.J. Johnson $420.00 763 4 4
9 Mark Estes $400.00 760 7 1

10 Doug Barron $380.00 723 4 4
11 Donald Robinson $360.00 722 5 3
12 A.C. Adam $340.00 717 2 6
13 Jesse Jackson $320.00 661 3 5
14 David Rountree $300.00 658 2 6
15 Ron Benz $280.00 626 3 5
16 Glen Nakagawa $260.00 582 2 6

Other Cashers
17 Lil Johnson $200.00 346
18 Mike Warren $195.00 327
19 Butch Calvert $193.00 314
20 Grady Creasie $190.00 304
21 Joe Binder $189.00 279
22 Roger West $188.00 257
23 Albert Waites $186.50 256

Charlie Hufford $186.50 256
25 Norm Clark $185.00 255
26 Vetella Spicer $184.00 248

High 70 and over (Non-Cash)
John Precourt $180.00 247
Ross DiCapo $180.00 245
Gene Rivers $180.00 223
Sam Magill $180.00 223
Tom Pfeil $180.00 204
Fred Barnes $180.00 194

High Sunday Block
Kenny Tynan $150.00 990
Bert Morrison $120.00 924
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P/M P/M
1. Mike Cox 581 41 Gene Helbing 182
2. Jim Stephens 575 42 Jerry Eddy 176
3. A.C. Adam 455 43 John Martin 160
4. Paul McCordic 448 44 Butch Warren 146
5. Willie Wells 427 45 Ed Hilligoss 141
6. Doug Barron 425 46 Pat Currie 138
7. David Rountree 401 47 Sam Bowman 137

T.J. Johnson 401 48 Ernest Ross 134
9. Donny Yow 392 49 Dee Munsell 133

10. Glen Nakagawa 388 50 Paul Pender 125
11. Ron Benz 383 51 Wayne Merritt 124
12. Steve McBride 369 52 Richard Martin 114
13. Mark Estes 362 53 Kenny Tynan 111
14. Jesse Jackson 359 54 Tom King 109
15. Phil Bailey 354 55 Fred Loden 101
16. Donald Robinson 351 56 Al Denton 87
17. Lil Johnson 346 57 Ron Leverich 78
18. Mike Warren 327 Phil Prieto 78
19. Butch Calvert 314 59 Robert Steed 75
20. Grady Creasie 304 60 Norm Richardson 67
21. Joe Binder 279 61 Bruce Michaelson 54
22. Roger West 257 62 Marshall Medlin 53
23. Albert Waites 256 63 Ben Edwards 48

Charlie Hufford 256 Victor Norton 48
25. Norm Clark 255 65 Leon Aragon 44
26. Vetella Spicer 248 66 George Casey 35
27. John Precourt 247 67 Jerry Beavers 30
28. Ross DiCapo 245 68 Fred Van Haasen 27
29. Pat Henderson 240 69 Gordon Stuntz 4
30. Rudy Garcia 226 70 Pat Carrico 2
31. Gene Rivers 223 71 Shawn Rasti -39

Sam Magill 223 72 Roger Parish -54
33. Bill Ferguson 215 73 John Burns -157
34. Rene Fleming 213 74 O.D. Wingard -164
35. Tom Pfeil 204 75 Judy Leverich -173
36. Rickey Kendrick 203 76 Harry Richardson -180
37. Bert Morrison 194 77 Charlie Pickett -287

Fred Barnes 194 78 Mario Colaluca DNF
39. Frank Oliver 189 79 John Servantes DNF
40 Robert Anderson 186 80 Mike Kenerson DNF
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